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ASX & SGX-ST Release AusNet

services

18 June 2015

TO: ASX Limited
Singapore Exchange Securities Trading Limited

AusNet Services Restructure Proposal
Implemented

AusNet Services is pleased to announce that the corporate restructure, under which a new company called
AusNet Services Ltd became the single head company of AusNet Services in place of its current triple-
stapled structure, was implemented today, 18 June 2015.

The number of fully paid ordinary shares in AusNet Services Ltd on issue is 3,466,913,009, which is
equivalent to the number of stapled securities on issue on the last day of trading under the former structure.
Normal trading in AusNet Services shares will commence on ASX and SGX-ST on Friday, 19 June 2015.

Attached are the schedule of the largest 20 securityholders and securityholder distribution schedule of
AusNet Services Ltd, as at today’s date.

Susan Taylor
Company Secretary

AusNet Services Ltd Investor Relations External Relations Manager

ABN 45 603 317 559 John Nicolopoulos Jonathon Geddes

Level 1. 2 Southbank Boulevard Manager, Investor Relations Corporate Relations

Southbank Victoria 3006, Australia +613 9695 6301 or +61 409 672 912 +613 9695 6401 or +61 410 573 278

www.ausnetservices.com.au



AUSNET SERVICES LTD

Top 20 Holders Snapshot

Rank Name

13.

14.
15.
16.

17.

18.

19.
20.

SINGAPORE POWER INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD

STATE GRID INTERNATIONAL AUSTRALIA
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED
CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

THE CENTRAL DEPOSITORY (PTE) LIMITED
NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED

RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES
PTY LIMITED <DRP A/C>

BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD <DRP>

QUESTOR FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED <TPS RF
A/C>

CS FOURTH NOMINEES PTY LTD

UBS WEALTH MANAGEMENT AUSTRALIA NOMINEES
PTY LTD

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <COLONIAL
FIRST STATE INV A/C>

RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES
PTY LIMITED <BKCUST A/C>

QIC LIMITED

MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA) NOMINEES PTY
LIMITED

QUESTOR FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED <TPS PIP
A/C>

BOND STREET CUSTODIANS LIMITED <MPPMIM -
V16636 A/C>

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED -
A/C 2

BUTTONWOOD NOMINEES PTY LTD

Totals: Top 20 holders of SOA ELIGIBLE
Total Remaining Holders Balance

€omputershare

As of 18 Jun 2015

Composition : Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Address Units

1,078,209,946

689,915,689

553,881,191

231,681,213
190,791,310
139,774,121
132,459,249

53,996,624
48,985,446
21,278,362
14,277,191
10,050,286

8,749,479

6,873,958
5,356,439
5,260,143

3,760,203

3,610,361

3,544,153

3,492,025
3,205,947,389
260,965,620

% of Units

31.10

19.90

15.98

6.68
5.50
4.03
3.82

1.56
1.41
0.61
0.41
0.29

0.25

0.20
0.15
0.15

0.11

0.10

0.10

0.10
92.47
7.53



€omputershare

AUSNET SERVICES LTD As of 18 Jun 2015
Distribution Spread Composition : Fully Paid Ordinary Shares
Range Total holders Units %o of Issued Capital

1-1,000 1,405 813,628 0.02

1,001 - 5,000 3,939 11,065,560 0.32

5,001 - 10,000 2,396 18,341,050 0.53

10,001 - 100,000 4,852 135,002,328 3.89

100,001 - 9,999,999,999 297 3,301,690,443 95.23

Rounding 0.01

Total 12,889 3,466,913,009 100.00



	AusNetServicesRestructureProposalImplemented
	Top 20 Shareholders as at 18 Jun 2015
	Distribution Schedule as at 18 Jun 2015

