ASX & SGX-ST Release



18 June 2015

TO: ASX Limited

Singapore Exchange Securities Trading Limited

AusNet Services Restructure Proposal Implemented

AusNet Services is pleased to announce that the corporate restructure, under which a new company called AusNet Services Ltd became the single head company of AusNet Services in place of its current triple-stapled structure, was implemented today, 18 June 2015.

The number of fully paid ordinary shares in AusNet Services Ltd on issue is 3,466,913,009, which is equivalent to the number of stapled securities on issue on the last day of trading under the former structure. Normal trading in AusNet Services shares will commence on ASX and SGX-ST on Friday, 19 June 2015.

Attached are the schedule of the largest 20 securityholders and securityholder distribution schedule of AusNet Services Ltd, as at today's date.

Susan Taylor Company Secretary



AUSNET SERVICES LTD

As of 18 Jun 2015

Top 20 Holders Snapshot Composition : Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Rank	Name	Address Units	% of Units
1.	SINGAPORE POWER INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD	1,078,209,946	31.10
2.	STATE GRID INTERNATIONAL AUSTRALIA DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED	689,915,689	19.90
3.	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	553,881,191	15.98
4.	J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED	231,681,213	6.68
5.	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	190,791,310	5.50
6.	THE CENTRAL DEPOSITORY (PTE) LIMITED	139,774,121	4.03
7.	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED	132,459,249	3.82
8.	RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <drp a="" c=""></drp>	53,996,624	1.56
9.	BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD < DRP>	48,985,446	1.41
10.	QUESTOR FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED <tps a="" c="" rf=""></tps>	21,278,362	0.61
11.	CS FOURTH NOMINEES PTY LTD	14,277,191	0.41
12.	UBS WEALTH MANAGEMENT AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LTD	10,050,286	0.29
13.	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <colonial a="" c="" first="" inv="" state=""></colonial>	8,749,479	0.25
14.	RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <bkcust a="" c=""></bkcust>	6,873,958	0.20
15.	QIC LIMITED	5,356,439	0.15
16.	MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA) NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	5,260,143	0.15
17.	QUESTOR FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED <tps a="" c="" pip=""></tps>	3,760,203	0.11
18.	BOND STREET CUSTODIANS LIMITED <mppmim -<br="">V16636 A/C></mppmim>	3,610,361	0.10
19.	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED - A/C 2	3,544,153	0.10
20.	BUTTONWOOD NOMINEES PTY LTD	3,492,025	0.10
Totals:	Top 20 holders of SOA ELIGIBLE	3,205,947,389	92.47
Total R	temaining Holders Balance	260,965,620	7.53



AUSNET SERVICES LTD

As of 18 Jun 2015

Distribution Spread Composition : Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

% of Issued Capital	Units	Total holders	Range
0.02	813,628	1,405	1 - 1,000
0.32	11,065,560	3,939	1,001 - 5,000
0.53	18,341,050	2,396	5,001 - 10,000
3.89	135,002,328	4,852	10,001 - 100,000
95.23	3,301,690,443	297	100,001 - 9,999,999,999
0.01			Rounding
100.00	3,466,913,009	12,889	Total